
Coursewise Marks of Theory Courses 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JALGAON

National Highway No. 6, Jalgaon -425002

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra and affiliated to KBC North 

Maharashtra University, Jalgaon)

Website : www.gcoej.ac.in

Phone No.: 0257-2281522,2280534 Fax No.: 0257-2281319

E-mail : principal.gcoejalgaon@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

R07

Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : III Year B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

Course Code and Course Name : EE351U-Control Systems

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 3.00 Semester : EVEN

Examination : Re-exam Summer-2023 Academic Year :2022-23 

 1 1831012 BORSE SAGAR SHESHARAO 15 7 14  36 FAIL

 2 1831057 VAISHNAV SHITAL KISHORDAS 14 8 7  29 FAIL

 3 1931011 JALKE MOTIRAM PRALHAD 24 8 14  46 FAIL

 4 1931040 TAYADE SAYALI YASHWANT 15 9 4  28 FAIL

 5 2031005 BHOLE NRUPESH PRALHAD 12 6 4  22 FAIL

 6 2031011 PATIL DNYANESH UMAKANT 11 6 13  30 FAIL

 7 2132101 BANSOD PRAJWAL SUBHASHRAO 18 7 16  41 FAIL

 8 2132211 KOLHEKAR GAURAV ARUN 13 8 12  33 FAIL

 9 2132218 SHEKHAR GHANSHAMDAS POPLI 17 5 12  34 FAIL

 10 2132223 SURYAWANSHI SARIKA IRBA 13 7 8  28 FAIL

Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : III Year B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

Course Code and Course Name : EE352U-Power Electronics

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 3.00 Semester : EVEN

Examination : Re-exam Summer-2023 Academic Year :2022-23 

 1 1831012 BORSE SAGAR SHESHARAO 6 6 3  15 FAIL

 2 1831057 VAISHNAV SHITAL KISHORDAS 1 5 6  12 FAIL

 3 1931011 JALKE MOTIRAM PRALHAD 4 8 23  35 FAIL

 4 1931040 TAYADE SAYALI YASHWANT 2 5 8  15 FAIL

 5 2031005 BHOLE NRUPESH PRALHAD 1 4 1  6 FAIL

 6 2031011 PATIL DNYANESH UMAKANT 10 6 18  34 FAIL

 7 2031031 PAYAL RAMPRASAD BHURE 11 5 23  39 FAIL

 8 2031032 RAUT JANHAVI RAJA 6 5 24  35 FAIL

 9 2031040 WANKHEDE TEJAS MANISH 2 3 9  14 FAIL

 10 2132101 BANSOD PRAJWAL SUBHASHRAO 10 6 21  37 FAIL

 11 2132205 BHOLE NIRAJ PRAVIN 7 6 23  36 FAIL

 12 2132206 BHOYE LALIT MOTIRAM 11 5 32  48 PASS

 13 2132210 KHOTALE CHAITANYA BHAGWAN 10 8 27  45 PASS

 14 2132218 SHEKHAR GHANSHAMDAS POPLI 11 6 19  36 FAIL

 15 2132223 SURYAWANSHI SARIKA IRBA 6 3 AB  9 FAIL
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R07

Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : III Year B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

Course Code and Course Name : EE353U-Switchgear and Protection

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 3.00 Semester : EVEN

Examination : Re-exam Summer-2023 Academic Year :2022-23 

 1 2031005 BHOLE NRUPESH PRALHAD 12 6 18  36 FAIL

 2 2031011 PATIL DNYANESH UMAKANT 16 6 24  46 PASS

 3 2031031 PAYAL RAMPRASAD BHURE 13 6 37  56 PASS

 4 2031040 WANKHEDE TEJAS MANISH 10 6 23  39 FAIL

 5 2132218 SHEKHAR GHANSHAMDAS POPLI 13 5 20  38 FAIL

Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : III Year B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

Course Code and Course Name : SH386U-Industrial Organisation and Management

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 2.00 Semester : EVEN

Examination : Re-exam Summer-2023 Academic Year :2022-23 

 1 1831057 VAISHNAV SHITAL KISHORDAS 15 6 28  49 PASS

 2 2031005 BHOLE NRUPESH PRALHAD 15 8 27  50 PASS
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